
Web: lebanonfoursquare.com          Email: office@lebanonfoursquare.com 

Hours: T/Th/F 9a-12p    (541-451-4397) 

Lebanon Foursquare Church 

470 West C Street, Lebanon, OR 97355 

WELCOME  
TO THE FAMILY  

December-January 
Mondays 

“When You Pray” 
Women’s Bible Study 
Beginning Jan 22 

6:30-8 pm 
Lebanon 1st Assembly 

1st & 3rd  
Thursdays  

YoungLife/Wyldlife  
6:30-8 pm  

Crowfoot Baptist Church 

Special Dates: 
 

Friday Dec 1 6pm Women’s Christmas Party 

Saturday Dec 2 9am Deck The Halls 

Sunday Dec 17 5:30pm Christmas Dinner Party 

Sunday Dec 24  Christmas Eve  

Monday Dec 25  Merry Christmas! 

Mon-Fri Dec 25-29 LFC Office closed 

 

Weds Jan 3... 6:30pm Life Group “Freedom Tools” 

Saturday Jan 6 9am Un-deck the Halls 

Monday Jan 8     Jan28 21 Days of Prayer & Fasting 

Tuesdays Jan 9... 6:30pm Emotionally Healthy Spirituality 

Saturday Jan 13 8am Men’s Breakfast 

Monday Jan 15  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Sunday Jan 21 5:30pm LFC Celebration &  Business Mtg 

Mondays Jan 22 6:30pm MVWC Women’s Bible Study Begins,  

Sunday Jan 28 6pm Community Service, 1st Assembly of God 

1st & 2nd Wednesdays 2:30 pm 
Laundry Love at Spin City Laundromat  

Wednesdays 
Life Group 
Jan-March 
6:30 pm 

“Freedom Tools” 

December  

January 2024 

Tuesdays 
16 Week Class 
Beginning Jan 9  

Emotionally Healthy 
Spirituality  
6:30pm 


